Chichester City Council

Contracts over £5000

Note:

Date range

to:

- Salaries, transfers and Discretionary Grants/Community Grants payments NOT included

Bank transfer

Date paid

25/07/2022
28/07/2022
13/09/2022
06/10/2022
19/10/2022
27/10/2022
23/11/2022
02/12/2022
21/12/2022
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Transaction detail

Resin Injection -Portico subsidence
CCTV install Litten Gardens

50% 21/22 Chi Cem run cost- 4
Contribution to City Rangers22

Air Con controls & Vent

50% Chi Cemetery Qtr 2

Boiler Replacement @ C/Hse

Re Review of Southern Access Road

Town Clerk recruitment

Payee name

Mainmark Ground Engineering
ASDC Southern Limited
Chichester District Council
Chichester BID

Saunders Specialised Services
Chichester District Council
Saunders Specialised Services
Phil Jones Associates Ltd

South East Employers

01/07/2022
31/12/2022

Amount

£18,187.20
£6,799.20
£25,697.52
£19,000.80
£7,813.20
£13,634.16
£33,501.60
£5,700.00
£9,741.84






