

Date range

to:

## 01/07/2022

## 31/12/2022

## **Contracts over £5000**

Note:

- Salaries, transfers and Discretionary Grants/Community Grants payments NOT included

## Bank transfer

Date paid	Transaction detail	Payee name	Amount
25/07/2022	Resin Injection -Portico subsidence	Mainmark Ground Engineering	£18,187.20
28/07/2022	CCTV install Litten Gardens	ASDC Southern Limited	£6,799.20
13/09/2022	50% 21/22 Chi Cem run cost- 4	Chichester District Council	£25,697.52
06/10/2022	Contribution to City Rangers22	Chichester BID	£19,000.80
19/10/2022	Air Con controls & Vent	Saunders Specialised Services	£7,813.20
27/10/2022	50% Chi Cemetery Qtr 2	Chichester District Council	£13,634.16
23/11/2022	Boiler Replacement @ C/Hse	Saunders Specialised Services	£33,501.60
02/12/2022	Re Review of Southern Access Road	Phil Jones Associates Ltd	£5,700.00
21/12/2022	Town Clerk recruitment	South East Employers	£9,741.84